e= NORTH

CHARLESTON

GOOSE CREEK

RECREATION
RECREATION DEPARTMENT
(2022) 13-14 Baseball Schedule
Team Coach
Mets (NC) Jarvus Glover
Braves (NC) Brian Baumgardner
Braves (SUMM) Quincy Harris
Cubs (SUMM) Andy Shepherd
Heist Law Firm (STA) Michael Driggers

Cardinals (GC) Bob Bass

Please Register at www.RainedOut.com for Instant Text Messages on Rainouts.
For Schedules and Standings please go to: www.leaguelineup.com/ncrd

DAY DATE TIME VISITOR
Monday 9/19/22 7:30PM Cardinals (GC)
Tuesday 9/20/22 6:30PM Mets (NC)
Tuesday 9/20/22 7:30PM Braves (NC)

Wednesday  9/21/22 6:30PM Cardinals (GC)
Thursday 9/22/22 6:30PM Braves (SUMM)
Thursday 9/22/22 6:30PM Cubs (SUMM)

Monday 9/26/22 7:30PM Mets (NC)
Monday 9/26/22 6:30PM Heist Law Firm (STA)
Monday 9/26/22 6:30PM Cubs (SUMM)

Wednesday 9/28/22 6:30PM Braves (NC)
Thursday 9/29/22 6:00PM Cardinals (GC)
Thursday 9/29/22 7:45PM Heist Law Firm (STA)

Monday 10/3/22 7:30PM Cubs (SUMM)
Monday 10/3/22 6:30PM Mets (NC)
Monday 10/3/22 6:30PM Braves (NC)

Wednesday  10/5/22 6:30PM Heist Law Firm (STA)

Wednesday  10/5/22 6:30PM Cubs (SUMM)
Thursday 10/6/22 6:30PM Braves (SUMM)

Monday 10/10/22 7:30PM Heist Law Firm (STA)
Monday 10/10/22 6:30PM Braves (NC)
Tuesday 10/11/22 7:30PM Mets (NC)

HOME SITE
Cubs (SUMM) Parks
Heist Law Firm (STA) Brinker
Braves (SUMM) Parks
Braves (NC) Westvaco #1
Heist Law Firm (STA) Brinker
Mets (NC) Westvaco #1
Braves (SUMM) Parks
Cardinals (GC) Felkel #6
Braves (NC) Westvaco #1
Mets (NC) Westvaco #1
Braves (SUMM) Parks
Cubs (SUMM) Parks
Braves (SUMM) Parks
Cardinals (GC) Felkel #6
Heist Law Firm (STA) Brinker
Mets (NC) Westvaco #1
Cardinals (GC) Felkel #6
Braves (NC) Westvaco #1
Braves (SUMM) Parks
Cardinals (GC) Felkel #6
Cubs (SUMM) Parks



DAY

Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday

DATE

10/12/22

10/13/22
10/13/22

10/17/22
10/17/22

10/18/22

10/19/22

10/20/22
10/20/22

TIME

6:30PM

6:30PM
6:00PM

6:30PM
6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:00PM
6:30PM

VISITOR

Braves (SUMM)

Cardinals (GC)
Braves (NC)

Braves (SUMM)
Mets (NC)

Cubs (SUMM)

Cardinals (GC)

Braves (SUMM)
Heist Law Firm (STA)

HOME

Mets (NC)

Heist Law Firm (STA)
Cubs (SUMM)

Cardinals (GC)
Braves (NC)

Heist Law Firm (STA)

Mets (NC)

Cubs (SUMM)
Braves (NC)

SITE

Westvaco #1

Brinker
Parks

Felkel #6
Westvaco #1

Brinker

Westvaco #1

Parks
Westvaco #1



