

10/11/22

7:30PM







**Parks** 

## **(2022) 13-14 Baseball Schedule**

Team	Coach	
Mets (NC)	Jarvus Glover	
Braves (NC)	Brian Baumgardner	
Braves (SUMM)	Quincy Harris	
Cubs (SUMM)	Andy Shepherd	
Heist Law Firm (STA)	Michael Driggers	
Cardinals (GC)	Bob Bass	

## Please Register at www.RainedOut.com for Instant Text Messages on Rainouts.

For Schedules and Standings please go to: www.leaguelineup.com/ncrd DAY **DATE TIME VISITOR HOME SITE** Monday 9/19/22 7:30PM Cardinals (GC) Cubs (SUMM) **Parks** Tuesday 9/20/22 6:30PM Mets (NC) Heist Law Firm (STA) Brinker Tuesday 9/20/22 7:30PM Braves (NC) Braves (SUMM) Parks Westvaco #1 Wednesday 9/21/22 6:30PM Cardinals (GC) Braves (NC) 9/22/22 Braves (SUMM) Heist Law Firm (STA) Brinker Thursday 6:30PM Thursday 9/22/22 6:30PM Cubs (SUMM) Mets (NC) Westvaco #1 Monday 9/26/22 7:30PM Mets (NC) Braves (SUMM) **Parks** Monday 9/26/22 6:30PM Heist Law Firm (STA) Cardinals (GC) Felkel #6 Monday 9/26/22 6:30PM Cubs (SUMM) Braves (NC) Westvaco #1 Wednesday 9/28/22 6:30PM Braves (NC) Mets (NC) Westvaco #1 Thursday 9/29/22 6:00PM Cardinals (GC) Braves (SUMM) Parks Thursday 9/29/22 7:45PM Heist Law Firm (STA) Cubs (SUMM) Parks 10/3/22 7:30PM Cubs (SUMM) Braves (SUMM) Monday **Parks** Monday 10/3/22 6:30PM Mets (NC) Cardinals (GC) Felkel #6 Monday 10/3/22 6:30PM Braves (NC) Heist Law Firm (STA) Brinker 10/5/22 6:30PM Heist Law Firm (STA) Mets (NC) Westvaco #1 Wednesday Wednesday 10/5/22 6:30PM Cubs (SUMM) Cardinals (GC) Felkel #6 Braves (SUMM) Thursday 10/6/22 6:30PM Braves (NC) Westvaco #1 Monday 10/10/22 7:30PM Heist Law Firm (STA) Braves (SUMM) **Parks** Monday 10/10/22 6:30PM Braves (NC) Cardinals (GC) Felkel #6 Tuesday Cubs (SUMM)

Mets (NC)

DAY	DATE	TIME	VISITOR	HOME	SITE
Wednesday	10/12/22	6:30PM	Braves (SUMM)	Mets (NC)	Westvaco #1
Thursday	10/13/22	6:30PM	Cardinals (GC)	Heist Law Firm (STA)	Brinker
Thursday	10/13/22	6:00PM	Braves (NC)	Cubs (SUMM)	Parks
Monday Monday	10/17/22 10/17/22	6:30PM 6:30PM	Braves (SUMM) Mets (NC)	Cardinals (GC) Braves (NC)	Felkel #6 Westvaco #1
Tuesday	10/18/22	6:30PM	Cubs (SUMM)	Heist Law Firm (STA)	Brinker
Wednesday	10/19/22	6:30PM	Cardinals (GC)	Mets (NC)	Westvaco #1
Thursday Thursday	10/20/22 10/20/22	6:00PM 6:30PM	Braves (SUMM) Heist Law Firm (STA)	Cubs (SUMM) Braves (NC)	Parks Westvaco #1
			(4 - 1 - 1)		